
Host Organization Paid? Supervisor Supervisor Contact Majors Address

1 Alternative Community Resource Program Paid Frank J. Janakovic fjanakovic@acrpkids.org Marketing 131 Market Street, Johnstown, PA 15901

2 Altoona Curve Baseball Team Mike Kessling mkessling@altoonacurve.com Multiple Majors 1000 Park Ave, Altoona, PA 16602

3 Bedford-Somerset Health Services Paid Jennifer Geoge Jennifer.Georg@dbhs.co IS 245 W Race St, Somerset, PA 15501

4 Blue Ridge Outdoor Magazine Jess Daddio questions@blueridgeoutdoors.com Multiple Majors Online

5 Bottle Works Art Center Executive Director justlaura3@yahoo.com Multiple Majors 411 3rd Ave, Johnstown, PA 15906

6 Camp Allegheny Executive Director info@campallegheny.org Multiple Majors 100 Camp Allegheny Dr, Stoystown, PA 15563

7 CamTran Jenn Gomerac jgomerac@camtranbus.com Marketing 502 Maple Ave, Johnstown, PA 15901

8 Center for Health Promotion Paid Shiryl Barto sbarto@chpdp.org Marketing/Comm Johnstown, PA

9 Children's Aid Home Lynne Sablotski 814-445-2009 Multiple Majors 1476 N Center Ave, Somerset, PA 15501

10 Conemaugh Health System Paid Stacy Roberts SRoberts4@conemaugh.org Marketing/Comm 1086 Franklin Street, Johnstown, PA 15905

11 Conservation & Recreation Authority Caytlin Lusk clusk@co.cambria.pa.us Multiple Majors 401 Candlelight Dr, Ebensburg, PA 15931 

12 Convention & Visitors Bureau Paid Olivia Bragdon oliviab@visitjohnstownpa.com Marketing/Events 111 Roosevelt Blvd, Johnstown, PA 15906

13 Damin Printing Paid Nick Damin marketing@daminprinting.com Marketing/Comm 122 S Locust St, Ebensburg, PA 15931

14 Disobedient Spirits Distillery Jordan Gwinn libertyjack@disobedientspirits.com Graphic Design 30 S Main St, Homer City, PA 15748

15 DRS Laurel Technologies Paid HR Director https://www.leonardodrs.com/careers IS/Management 246 Airport Road, Johnstown, PA 15907 

16 Epic Journeys, LLC Cynthia Watters epicjourneys5@atlanticbb.net Marketing 1122 Camelot Court, Johnstown, PA 15904

17 Fastenal Manager PAJOH@stores.fastenal.com Management 209 Broad St, Johnstown, PA 15906

18 FastFreight Expeditors Paid Jeffrey Alesantrino hr@ffexp.com IS/Web Design 111 Ffx Way, Windber, PA 15963

19 Freight Station Restaurant Patrick Riley CAPRILEY@mac.com Marketing 20 Matthews St, Johnstown, PA 15901

20 Graham Insurance Group Inc Paid Manager grahamj6@nationwide.com Multiple Majors 325 Harrison Ave, Jeannette, PA 15644

21 Girl Scouts of Western Pennsylvania HR Director recruiting@gswpa.org Marketing/Comm 30 Isabella St, Ste 107, Pittsburgh, PA 15212

22 Goodwill Southern Alleghenies Holly Stitko jobs@gogoodwill.org IS 540-542 Central Avenue, Johnstown, PA 15902

23 Habitat for Hounds Valerie Kasper sherlock@altanticbb.net Marketing 939 Boy Scout Rd, Boswell, PA 15531

24 Hope 4 Johnstown Paid Christine Dahlin cdahlin@pitt.edu Marketing 450 Schoolhouse Rd, Johnstown, PA 15904 

25 Hybrid Digital E-Fuel Paid Frank Petronick frank@hybridigtal.media Marketing/IS 11364 Perry Hwy, Wexford, PA 15090

26 Humane Society of Cambria County Deanna Ducan Dducan@hscc-online.org Multiple Majors 743 Galleria Dr Extension, Johnstown, PA 15904

27 ITSI-Biosciences Paid President www.ITSIBIO.com Marketing 633 Napoleon St, Johnstown, PA 15901

28 JARI Linda Thomson lthomson@jari.com Multiple Majors 245 Market St, #200 Johnstown, PA 15901

29 Johnstown Free Medical Clinic Rosalie Danchto rosalie@johnstownfreemedicalclinic.com Multiple Majors 320 Main St, Johnstown, PA 15901

30 Johnstown Tomahawks Derek Partsch derek@johnstowntomahawks.com Marketing/Comm 326 Napoleon St, Johnstown, PA 15901

31 Johnstown Walk of Hope Paid Marlene Singer 814-242-2556 Marketing/Comm Johnstown, PA

32 Laurel Motor Group Paid Jennie Baughman jbaughman@laureltoyota.com Marketing 1880 Bedford St, Johnstown, PA 15902

33 Lockheed Martin Aeropants Inc. Paid Richard Hudock richard.m_hudock@lmco.com Engineering/IS Johnstown, PA

34 Mainline Newspapers Katie Hanlon mainlinenews@verizon.com Journalism/Comm 975 Rowena Dr. Box 777, Ebensburg, PA 15931

35 Mountain Playhouse Paid Theresa Marafino hr@mountainplayhouse.org Marketing 7690 Somerset Pike, Jennerstown, PA 15547

36 North American Hoganas Paid Michele McClelland Michele.McClelland@nah.com IS 101 Bridge St, Johnstown, PA 15902

37 PavCon Paid Morgan Spiker mspiker@pavconllc.com  IS Online

38 PennDot Paid Meghan Baldwin mebaldwin@pa.gov IS - BIS or GIS Various locations

39 Pie Press Publisher 814-525-4783 Marketing/Comm Johnstown, PA
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40 Prime Design Solutions Paid Brian M. Law blaw@primeds.com Graphic/Marketing 514 Coleman Ave, Johnstown, PA 15902

41 Problem Solutions Paid Jessica Weaver jweaver@problemsolutions.net IS 210 Industrial Park Rd, Johnstown, PA 15904

42 Redevelopment Authority of Cambria Paid Renee Daly rdaly@co.cambria.pa.us Multiple Majors Ebensburg, Johnstown and Cambria County 

43 Second Chance Fundraising Craig Smith cjs2636@gmail.com Communications Johnstown, PA

44 Sherwin-Williams Paid Noelle Miloszewski sw1806@sherwin.com Management Johnstown, PA

45 Skeletonex Bri Leichliter latchesandlace@gmail.com Marketing 116 Colver Rd, Ebensburg, PA 15931

46 Somerset, Inc Regina Coughenour regina@somersetinc.org Marketing 532 W Main St, Somerset, PA 15501

47 St. John Bapist Retreat Center Paid Fr. Mark J Pattock solankowy@yahoo.com Marketing 101 Finley St, New Baltimore, PA 15553

48 Stack and Stack Gym Flooring Dave Murray dave@ssgymflooring.com Marketing 826 Merchant St, Ambridge, PA 15003

49 Styking Boutique Paid Lacey Ott (814) 241-3561 IS / Marketing  701 Scalp Ave, Johnstown, PA 15904

50 State Farm Insurance Paid Donna Christopher donna@donnachristopher.com Marketing 339 Main St, Johnstown, PA 15901 

51 Sunseekers Tanning Studios Manager info@sstans.com Multiple Majors 1446 Scalp Ave, Johnstown, PA 15905

52 Target Court, LLC Paid Elise Saur elise@targetcourt.com Marketing 345 Main St, Johnstown, PA 15901

53 The Challenge Program Anna Gibbs gibbsa@tcpinc.org Management/Comm 915 Menoher Blvd-B, Johnstown. PA 15905

54 Thomas Team Honda Paid Ken Salem ksalem@thomasdealerships.com Marketing/Comm 1920 Bedford St, Johnstown, PA 15904

55 Toma Metals, Inc. Paid Nick Eidem sales@tomametals.com Marketing 740 Cooper Ave, Johnstown, PA 15906

56 United Metal Fabricators Paid Eileen Melvin emelvin@umfmedical.com Multiple Majors 1316 Eisenhower Blvd, Johnstown, PA 15904

57 Unique Venues Paid Jeanne Feathers jeanne@uniquevenues.com Marketing 239 Main St #100, Johnstown, PA 15901

58 UPJ Admissions Therese Grimes tgrimes@pitt.edu Marketing/Comm On campus (157 Blackington Hall) 

59 UPJ Campus Marketing Eric Sloss esloss@pitt.edu Marketing/Comm On campus (280 Blackington Hall) 

60 UPJ Education Division Karen Clites clites@pitt.edu Marketing/Comm On campus (153 Biddle Hall) 

61 Vision 2025 Youth Engagement Ryan Kieta rkieta@realdal.com Marketing/Comm 245 Market St, Johnstown, PA 15901

62 War Memorial Arena Karen Gregorchik kgergorchik@warmemorialarena.com Multiple Majors 326 Napoleon St, Johnstown, PA 15901

63 Windber Hotel Mike Solensky msolensky13@gmail.com Marketing/Comm 502 15th St, Windber, PA 15963

64 Windber Medical Center HR Director CSSMSWapps@windbercare.org Multiple Majors 600 Somerset Ave, Windber, PA 15963

65 WJAC Sales Manager Journalism/MRKT 49 Old Hickery Ln, Johnstown, PA 15905

66 Vin De Matrix Winery Paid Lee Hetrick windematrixwine2@gmail.com Marketing/IS P.O. Box 1, Rockwood, PA 15557

67 YMCA Executive Director Marketing 100 Haynes St, Johnstown, PA 15901


